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g0 5-3-5
5-3-5 SET 30/09/22 PR9
wasaazan 03/10/22 BIZ FORTH
04/10/22 NV CRANE
05/10/22
- g0 06/10/22 AS PSL
aanth 535 07/10/22 JWD
10/10/22 TMC
o 11/10/22 JMT
Scan jun  28/10/22 12710722 SR
Last Price 1.62 17/10/22 PROS
18/10/22 BES8
1) Stop Loss 1.57 19/10/22
2) Lock in Profit - 20/10/22
3) Let Profit Run T+5 21/10/22
25/10/22 TU
27/10/22 AMA
Sell| JMT [+7%] 28/10/22 U
a * b%l/\il,l,ﬂ' 1 October 2022
L= =4 g
ayUUse IR lusaud
| aawh | Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+4 T+5 T+8 T+9 T+10
No | wsnwswer| Date | Price P %]l P |%| P |%| P |%| P [%| P [%| P [% PEr’i:i
1] PR9 | 031022 17.70
2 BIZ 04/10/22 4.82 4.86 4.88
3 NV 05/10/22 3.52
4 AS 0710722 17.90 18.10 18.10 0%
5| JMT_ | 12022 | 6125 63.50 65.00 |78%] 66.50
6 | _PROS | 1810122 2.50
7| BE8 | 1910122 60.75 60.50 61.25
8 TU 2611022 18.90 18.70 18.40 18.30
9| MBK | 2710122 16.60 18.20 17.80
10|  AMA | 281022 6.10 | | 5.90
gns 5-3-5 Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+4 T+5
No | udannswei| Date Price P % P % P % P %
1 FORTH 04/10/22 49.50
2 CRANE | 05/10/22 1.76
3| PSL | ortoz2 | 1510| 15.10 14.70
4 JWD 10/10/22 17.00
5 T™MC 11/10/22 1.93
6 SIRI_| 1771022 | 1.24 128[78%| 125) 1% 1.28 (3% 1.25| 1%
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SET Index
anscsd

ANUwiuein 40% 44%
ANMNANAN 2.17 1.56

Period
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022 Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
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g05 5-3-5

67%
1.322

-0.367%

22%
3.159
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